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General information about company
Scrip code 507265
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE044N01013
Name of the company Emerald Leisures Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

ﬁle:///T:/ROC/APTE—ELL/SEBI%2OAND%20BSE%2OCOMPLIANCES/LODR_Regulati... 2/3/2021



Declaration
Sr. : Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Parfichlat ¥esiNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl'le?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Entl'ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whethel:r any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whlethelj company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of lass of securities (IX
No. of Partly | o s Total nos. | a% of total no. | cass © securities (IX)
Catsgory Category of | Nos. Of fully pgld palq-up andlerlying shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
) shareholder | shareholders |up equity |equity | o o g0 held (VII) | (calculated as Riohts Total as a
(1 (11m) shares | shares Re‘c’einsry —(IV)+ | per SCRR, 1957) | % % of
held 1) [held | ypy (V)+ (VD) | (VIID As a%of [Class | Class |y |(A¥B+C)
™) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 1728885 1728885 | 69.07 1728885 1728885 | 69.07
Group
(B) Public 4176 774215 774215 30.93 774215 774215 |30.93
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 4180 2503100 2503100 | 100 2503100 2503100 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of . Number of Shares pledged
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full Locked in or otherwise
Shares Sl(:z;:es Underlying | conversion of shares (XII) encumbered Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | convertible (X1n equity shares
Category ; Underlying B L ?
M shareholder | Outstanding Outstandi convertible | securities (as a Asa Asa |heldin
(I1) convertible - N8 | securities percentage of o o dematerialized
e Warrants ; % of % of
securities (Xi) and No. Of | diluted share total total form (XIV)
X) Warrants | capital) (XI)= No. () | gpoee | NO- @) | ghares
(Xi) (a) ‘()VII)+(X) Asa held held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) )
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 69.07 550000 | 31.81 | 885930 51.24 | 1728885
Group
(B) Public 30.93 344088
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 550000 | 21.97 | 885930 |35.39 |[2072973
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholdin. Number of Voting Rights held in
Of Total € | cach class of securities (IX
No. of No. Of as a % of total sec ax
full.y Partly sha.res 1gs. no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying sharss (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. of the shareholders ; up : held : asa%
equity e Depository _ | per SCRR, Rights
Shareholders (I) (I1T) equity : (VII) = of
shares Receipts 1957) (VIII)
h shares IV)HV) Total
eld (IV) (vI) Asa% of :
held +(VI) Class Class Vetid
(A+B+C2) X L | Total Loung
V) g gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 1728885 1728885 | 69.07 1728885 1728885 | 69.07
undivided Family
(Slu)b-TOtal ®) 4 1728885 1728885 | 69.07 1728885 1728885 | 69.07
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 1728885 1728885 | 69.07 1728885 1728885 | 69.07
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
(2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[Q))] Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 10 4480 4480 0.18 4480 4480 0.18
(Sl“)b'T"‘al ®) 10 4480 4480|018 4480 4480 |08
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 4120 488496 488496 | 19.52 488496 488496 | 19.52
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
@ Any Other 46 281239 281239 | 11.24 281239 281239 | 11.24
(specify)
(S;)b—Total (B) 4166 769735 769735 |30.75 769735 769735 |30.75
Total Public
Shareholding 4176 774215 774215 | 30.93 774215 774215 |30.93
(B)=(B)(1)+ )
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Toual 4180 2503100 2503100 | 100 2503100 2503100 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 4180 2503100 2503100 | 100 2503100 2503100 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , as Number of
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Numberlof Shares pledged
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in or otherwise Kuiibet of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered . e erho
S Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111 h‘;il(;ty Saates
: Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of AE X% Mo
. ) sa% Asia ¥ dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share of total s a /o form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. (a) | Shares | No. (a) of total
(a) (VIDHX) As a % held Shares
of (A+B+C2) (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 69.07 550000 [ 31.81 | 885930 41.006 | 1728885
fl“)b'T"“" () 69.07 550000 | 31.81 | 885930 |51.24 | 1728885
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
] 69.07 550000 31.81 | 885930 |51.24 | 1728885
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding patter of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
® 0.18 0
Sub-Total (B) 018 0
(1
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 19.52 98524
(e) 11.24 245564
Sub-Total (B) 30.75 344088
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
30.93 344088
(B)=(B)(1)+
(BY2)HB)3)
€ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 550900 21.97 2072973
Total
(A+B+C) 100 550000 21.97 | 885930} 35.39 2072973
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

12

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHETAN JASHWANT
MEHTA

JASHWANT
BHAICHAND MEHTA

NIKHIL VINOD
MEHTA

JAYDEEP VINOD
MEHTA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AACPMO0371Q

AACPMO0372P

AAFPMS5077N

AAFPMS5339K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

432220

432220

432220

432225

1728885

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

432220

432220

432220

432225

1728885

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.27

17.27

17.27

17:27

69.07

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

432220

432220

432220

432225

1728885

Class eg:y

Total

432220

432220

432220

432225

1728885

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.27

17.27

17.27

1727

69.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

17.27

17.27

17:27

17.27

69.07

Page 7 of 13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

137500

137500

137500

137500

550000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

31.81

31.81

31.81

31.81

31.81

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

146482

146482

146482

146484

585930

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

33.89

33.89

33.89

33.89

33.89

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

432220

432220

432220

432225

1728885

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter l Promoter J
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Clearing Non-Resident Bodies

Category Members Indian (NRI) HUF Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Corpotate

More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of
shareholding shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category Category Category

NAHALCHAND

Name of the
Shareholders (I) k?l{;OOCHAND PRIVATE

AYAY COMMODITY
SERVICES PVT LTD

PAN (I) AAACN4472C AAHCA5421B

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 3 12 1 1 28

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 140 345 12167 30915 230115 268587
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

40 345 12167 30915 230115 268587

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.01 0.49 1.24 9.19 10.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 140 345 12167 30915 230115 268587

Class eg:y
Total 140 345 12167 30915 230115 268587

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 001 0.01 0.49 1.24 9.19 10.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

0.01 0.01 0.49 1.24 9.19 10.73

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

140 300 12107 0 230115 233017

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

46

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

281239

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(VI)

281239

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.24

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

281239

Class eg'y

Total

281239

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

245564

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

ttails of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

Whether by virtue of:
;assport Nationality Yf;asspon Nationality R
S (Applicable 0-m (Applicable Rights on Exerci
case of . aas B case of . o ] distributable| B : xercise
me PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Vioting istributable | Exercise oF
a Any other L Any other | Shares| & | dividend or | of &
foreign ; foreign £ rights significant
N is selected) ey is selected) any other control fnence
national nationa distribution
ASHWIN éYxﬁnfodi
\SIKLAL | ADWPS9375F India il Y| AAHCA5421B India 10.45 No No
(AH Services
Pvt Ltd.
Total: [ 10.45 |0 0
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