General information about company	
Scrip code	507265
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE044N01013
Name of the company	Emerald Leisures Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	De	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository		of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV)			Total as a	
(I)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	1728885			1728885	69.07	1728885		1728885	69.07	
(B)	Public	4176	774215			774215	30.93	774215	-	774215	30.93	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts			-						2500100	100	
	Total	4180	2503100			2503100	100	2503100	)	2503100	100	

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statemer	nt holding of sp	ecified s	securit	ies		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.07	550000	31.81	885930	51.24	1728885
(B)	Public				30.93					344088
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	550000	21.97	885930	35.39	2072973

	-		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he irities (IX)	eld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V) + (VI)	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	S.M. 5.15.13.15 (c)	()	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	1728885			1728885	69.07	1728885		1728885	69.07
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	1728885			1728885	69.07	1728885		1728885	69.07
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	1728885			1728885	69.07	1728885		1728885	69.07
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	10	4480			4480	0.18	4480		4480	0.18
Sub-Total (B) (1)		10	4480			4480	0.18	4480		4480	0.18
(3)	Non-institutions						,				
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4120	488496			488496	19.52	488496		488496	19.52
(e)	Any Other (specify)	46	281239			281239	11.24	281239		281239	11.24
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4166	769735			769735	30.75	769735		769735	30.75
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4176	774215	1	1	774215	30.93	774215		774215	30.93
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		4180	2503100			2503100	100	2503100		2503100	100
Total (A+B+C)		4180	2503100			2503100	100	2503100		2503100	100

	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter	and Prom	oter Grou	ıp		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				69.07	550000	31.81	885930	41.006	1728885
Sub-Total (A) (1)		d s		69.07	550000	31.81	885930	51.24	1728885
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		,=		69.07	550000	31.81	885930	51.24	1728885
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Public s	hareholde	r			
(1)	Institutions			_					
(f)				0.18					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		17		0.18	1				0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons		_					No. of Contract of
(a(i))				19.52			-		98524
(e)				11.24					245564
Sub-Total (B) (3)			in .	30.75					344088
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)	5	í.		30.93					344088
С	Table IV - St	atement showing	ng shareholding p	oattern of the Non Pr	omoter- N	on Public	sharehol	der	1
Total ( A+B+C2 )			3	100	550000	21.97			2072973
Total (A+B+C)				100	550000	21.97	885930	35.39	2072973

		Individuals/Hindu un	divided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	T
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHETAN JASHWANT MEHTA	JASHWANT BHAICHAND MEHTA	NIKHIL VINOD MEHTA	JAYDEEP VINOD MEHTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPM0371Q	AACPM0372P	AAFPM5077N	AAFPM5339K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	432220	432220	432220	432225	1728885
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			,		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	432220	432220	432220	432225	1728885
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.27	17.27	17.27	17.27	69.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	r			
Class eg:X	432220	432220	432220	432225	1728885
Class eg:y			1	<b>1</b>	
Total	432220	432220	432220	432225	1728885
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.27	17.27	17.27	17.27	69.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a					
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.27	17.27	17.27	17.27	69.07
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	137500	137500	137500	137500	550000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	31.81	31.81	31.81	31.81	31.81
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	r	T		
No. (a)	146482	146482	146482	146484	585930
As a % of total Shares held (b)	33.89	33.89	33.89	33.89	33.89
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	shares held in dematerialized 432220 432		432220	432225	1728885
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Promoter Promoter Promoter Shareholder type Promoter

			Any	Other (specify)		
earial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
ategory	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
ategory / More	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
ame of the hareholders (I)				NAHALCHAND LALOOCHAND PRIVATE LTD	AYAY COMMODITY SERVICES PVT LTD	
AN (II)				AAACN4472C	AAHCA5421B	
lo. of the hareholders (I)	1	3	14	1	1	28
No. of fully paid p equity shares eld (IV)	140	345	12167	30915	230115	268587
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares neld (V)				u u		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	=(IV)+ 140 345 12167 30913		230115	268587		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	holding as a total no. of s (calculated SCRR, (VIII) As a		0.49	1.24	9.19	10.73
	ng Rights held	d in each class of se	ecurities (IX	)		
Class eg: X	140	345	12167	30915	230115	268587
Class eg:y						268587
Total	140	345	12167	30915	230115	
Total as a % of Total Voting righ	ts 0.01	0.01	0.49	1.24	9.19	10.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			N.	1		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No Of Warrants (Xi						
Shareholding, a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= ('+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01	0.49	1.24	9.19	10.73
Number of Lo	cked in share	s (XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equ shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	140	300	1210	7 0	230115	233017

Reason for not		1	×	
providing PAN				

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	46
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	281239
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	281239
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	281239
Class eg:y	
Total	281239
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.24
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	245564
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not	

						significant be	neficial (	owners						
tails of the SBO				Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					
		Passport					Passport			Whethe	r by virt	ue of:		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
me	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significar influence
ASHWIN ASIKLAL IAH	ADWPS9375F		India		AYAY Commodity Services Pvt Ltd.	AAHCA5421B		India		10.45			No	No
	***************************************		•			,			Total:	10.45	0	0		